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China Pavilion Chinese Restaurant Menu

https://menulist.menu
3017 N Belt Line Rd Irving, TX 75062-6878, United States
+19722581111 - http:/lroute66roadrunner.com/Contact_Us.html

The restaurant from Irving offers 280 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.4. In
a recent examination of a local Chinese restaurant, reviews have demonstrated a stark division in experiences.
While some patrons celebrated the quality and freshness of dishes like General Tso's chicken and well-executed
egg rolls, others lamented disappointing meals marked by odd flavors and poor texture. The fried rice fell short of
expectations, with many claiming it lacked essential ingredients. Additionally, issues with cleanliness and delivery
practices received unfavorable mentions. Overall, diners found the service prompt and caring, but the
inconsistent food quality leaves a lingering question about the restaurant's reliability in future visits.
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Vegetarian

BEAN CURD IN BROWN SAUCE

Side Dishes

RICE

A La Carte

S1. STEAMED RICE

Rice

FRIED RICE WITH VEGETABLE

Sauces
HOT SAUCE

Lunch
BEEF BROCCOLI

Beef Dishes
BEEF MUSHROOM

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

BOTTLE WATER

Main Course

CHICKEN HUNAN STYLE

Poultry

304. KUNG PAO CHICKEN

$7.0

$1.5

$8.5

$0.3

$8.0

$8.0

$7.6

$1.5

$7.6

$11.0

Specialties

SHRIMP SCALLOPS IN GARLIC
SAUCE

$11.3

Chef's Specialties

SESAME CHICKEN OR BEEF $8.5

Platters
FAMILY PACK FOR FIVE $61.0

Sichuan Dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN $6.0

Japanese Specialties
TERIYAKI CHICKEN $9.5

Chow Mein

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $6.0

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Vegetable

BROCCOLI WITH GRALIC SAUCE $7.0

House Specials

THREE INGREDIENTS TASTE $10.0

Side Order

ALMOND COOKIES $2.0

Chinese Food

2. ORANGE CHICKEN $13.0
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Fried Rice And Noodles
FRIED RICE WITH BEEF $8.5
Meal Deals

FAMILY PACK FOR THREE $37.0
Drink

BOTTLE TEA $1.9
Tenderloin (Beef)

MANGOLIAN BEEF $5.5

Appetizer From Kitchen

CRAB RANGOON (6) $3.8
Sweet & Sour Dish
SWEET SOUR COMBO $9.5

Combination Plates

ORANGE CHICKEN OR BEEF $8.5

Catering Menu

ORANGE CHICKEN TRAY $44.9

Kitchen Entrees
SESAME CHICKEN

Entr&Eacute;E
FRIED CHICKEN WING (6) $3.8
Dinner Special
13. HUNAN BEEF $12.0

Classic Entree Catering

STEAMED RICE TRAY $6.0
Mixed Vegetables

HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED $7.0
VEGETABLE ’

Lo Mein Noodles

LO MEIN WITH COMBINATION $11.0

Lunch & Dinner Special

CHICHEN HUNAN STYLE $5.3

Appetizer Tray

VEGETABLE EGG ROLL TRAY

Home Style Meals

FRIED RICE WITH PORK $8.5

Beef (Lunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF $5.5

Fried Rice, Noodles
LO MEIN WITH PORK $10.0

Catering Pork

PORK WITH VEGETABLE TRAY $39.9

Catering Beef

BEEF WITH VEGETABLE TRAY $39.9

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $8.0
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Catering Poultry

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE TRAY $39.9

Catering Beef (Archived)

ORANGE BEEF TRAY $44.9
Premier Appetizer
Options

VEGETABLE TRAY $39.9
Plum Tree Specialties
ASSORTED SEAFOOD $11.0

Specialty Asian Plates

S2. FRIED RICE $2.0

Ingredients Used

EGG

Lunch Specials - Chicken
Dishes

CHICKEN MUSHROOM $7.6
Sandwiches

BARBECUE PORK $3.3
EGG ROLLS

Main Dishes

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

CHICKEN WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $7.6

Appetizer
SESAME CHICKEN
FRIED SHRIMP (6)

Starters

SPICY CHICKEN PEANUTS
APPETIZER PLATTER

Rice Dishes

FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Rice And Noodles

FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP
FRIED RICE WITH COMBINATION

Family Pack
FAMILY PACK FOR TWO
FAMILY PACK FOR FOUR

Chef's Special
SEASAME SHRIMP
HOT BRAISED SHRIMP

Asian

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
EGG ROLL

Bento Dinner

Combination Box

CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE

$8.5

$8.5

$9.0
$9.0

$25.0
$49.0

$11.0
$9.0

$5.3
$1.0

$5.3
$6.0
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN
SOUP

Drinks

CAN PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, 7-UP, DR.

PEPPER
20 OZ COKE, D. COKE, SPRITE
BOTTLE SODA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
LEMON CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Lunch Specials
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS
TWICE COOKED PORK
20. SESAME CHICKEN

Popular Iltems
KUNG PAO SAN YAN
GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN
1. HOUSE SPECIAL

Shrimp

$0.9

$1.9
$1.9

$5.3
$7.6

$5.5
$5.5
$13.0

$10.0
$8.5
$14.0

SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES $6.0

SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS

Chinese Dishes

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

$6.0
$6.0

$5.3

CASHEW CHICKEN
LO MEIN
CHICKEN LO MEIN

Lo Mein

LO MEIN WITH CHICKEN
LO MEIN WITH BEEF

LO MEIN WITH VEGETABLE
LO MEIN WITH SHRIMP

Vegetables
SAUTEED SNOW PEAS

701. HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED
VEGETABLES

702. SAUTEED SNOW PEAS

704. BEAN CURD IN BROWN
SAUCE

705. BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

Beverages

6 PACKS

o H@_‘ BOTTLE JUICE
CAN SODA

2 LITERS SODA

6 PACKS CAN DRINK

Party Trays

FRIED RICE TRAY

LO MEIN TRAY

SESAME CHICKEN TRAY
SESAME BEEF TRAY
TERIYAKI CHICKEN TRAY

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

$7.0
$9.0
$9.0

$10.0

$9.0

$3.5
$2.0
$1.3
$4.0
$6.0

$30.0
$35.0
$44.9
$44.9
$49.9
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Catering Meals
COMBO MEAT OR SHRIMP WITH

VEGETABLE TRAY $44.9
S&S CHICKEN TRAY $44.9
S&S BEEF TRAY $44.9
DRAGON SHRIMP TRAY $49.9

20 PIECES CHICKEN ROLL TRAY  $15.0

Dessert
ALMOND COOKIES (HALF DOZEN) $1.7
SWEET ROLL (10) $2.1

CLASSIC OR CHOCOLATE CHEESE

CAKE (ONE SLICE) $2.6
10 PIECES SWEET ROLL $4.0
CLASSIC CHEESECAKE $5.0
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE $5.0
Side Orders

STEAMED RICE (PINT SIZE) $1.0
FRIED RICE (ONLY EGG, PEAS s15

CARROTS (PINT SIZE)
FRIED CRIPSY NOODLE (PER BAG) $0.5
SWEET SOUR SAUCE (PER CUP)  $0.5

S3. FRIED CRISPY NOODLE $0.5
S4 SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE $1.0
BOWL SAUCE $2.0
Pork

s, PORK WITH GARLIC
| SAUCE

¥ 57 SHREDDED PORK WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

MU SHU PORK (WITH 4 PANCAKES) $8.0
501. MU SHU PORK $12.0

$5.5

502. TWICE COOKED PORK $12.0
503. SHREDDED PORK WITH $12.0
GARLIC SAUCE '
504. SWEET AND SOUR PORK $12.0
SWEET SOUR PORK $5.5
Soups

ASSORTED WONTON $4.0

SOUP (FOR TWO) '

VEGETABLE SOUP (FOR $3.7
- Two) :
CORN CRAB MEAT SOUP (FOR $4.0
TWO) :
THREE FLAVOR SIZZLING RICE $4.0
SOUP (FOR TWO) '
WONTON SOUP (FOR ONE) $1.3
EGG DROP SOUP (FOR ONE) $1.3
HOT SOUR SOUP (FOR ONE) $1.3
101. ASSORTED WONTON SOUP $7.0
102. VEGETABLE SOUP $5.0

103. CORN AND CRAB MEAT SOUP $7.0
104. THREE FLAVOR SIZZLING RICE

SOUP $7.0
105. WONTON SOUP $2.0
106. EGG DROP SOUP $2.0
107. HOT AND SOUR SOUP $2.0
EGG DROP SOUP
Seafood
: KUNG PAO SHRIMP $9.0
o
II’-EEFB‘:: CASHIEW SHRIMP $9.0
SOLSHEMEWTH g1

602. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE $13.0
603. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $13.0
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604. SHRIMP WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $13.0
605. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER $13.0
SAUCE
606. HOT BRAISED SHRIMP $13.0
608. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $13.0
609. KUNG PAO SHRIMP $13.0
611. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP $13.0
614. CASHEW SHRIMP $13.0
DRAGON SHRIMP $11.0
SHRIMP CHICKEN COMBINATION $9.0
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $6.0
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEA $9.0
Beef

g(l)zl,&sBEEF WITH SNOW $12.0

g(_ﬁz.:i?EEN PEPPER $12.0
403. MONGOLIAN BEEF $12.0
404. BEEF BROCCOLI $12.0
407. BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLES $12.0
408. BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE $12.0
411. BEEF MUSHROOM $12.0
HUNAN BEEF $8.5
BEEF WITH MIX VEGETABLES $8.0
GREEN PEPPER STEAK $5.5
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $5.5
SHREDDED BEEF WITH GARLIC $5.5
SAUCE
BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE $5.5
BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
405. KUNG PAO BEEF $12.0

406. BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE $12.0

Chef Specialities
ORANGE SHRIMP WITH BEEF

CRIPSY MANDARIN CHICKEN OR
BEEF

TLLAPIA FISH

2B. ORANGE BEEF

3. KUNG PAO SAN YAN

6. THREE INGREDIENTS TASTE
9. ASSORTED SEAFOOD

10. GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN

11. SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS IN
GARLIC SAUCE

12. DRAGON SHRIMP

15. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN
COMBINATION

16. SWEET AND SOUR COMBO
17. ORANGE SHRIMP WITH BEEF
19. CRISPY MANDARIN CHICKEN
19B. CRISPY MANDARIN BEEF
20B. SESAME BEEF

20S. SESAME SHRIMP

22. TILAPIA FISH

y &
Entréees
= . CALIFORNIA ROLL OR
= TEXAS ROLL
e SHRIMP EGG ROLL (2)

SPICY BUFFALO WING
(6)

SHRIMP TOAST (6)

BARBECUE SPARE RIBS (4)
CHEESE CORN NUGGET (15)
STEAM OR FRIED DUMPLINGS (8)
201. EGG ROLL

$10.0

$9.0

$10.0
$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
$14.0
$13.0

$14.0
$14.0
$12.0

$13.0
$14.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$13.0

$4.5
$2.5
$4.0

$3.8
$6.0
$4.0
$4.0
$1.0
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202. TWO PIECES SHRIMP EGG
ROLL

203. SIX PIECES FRIED CHICKEN
WINGS

203 B. SIX PIECES BBQ CHICKEN
WING

203 H. SIX PIECES SPICY BUFFALO
WING

204. SIX PIECES SHRIMP TOAST
205. SIX PIECES FRIED SHRIMP

206. FOUR PIECES BARBECUE
SPARE RIBS

207. BARBECUE PORK
208. SIX PIECES CRAB RANGOON

209. FIFTEEN PIECES CORN
NUGGET

210. EIGHT PIECES STEAM
DUMPLINGS

211. EIGHT PIECES FRIED
DUMPLINGS

2121. APPETIZER PLATTER
209. CORN NUGGET (15PCS)
208L CRAB RANGOON 4 PIECES

Chicken

“““™, KUNG PAO CHICKEN

lecua=*=® CHICKEN WITH SNOW
PEA

301. CASHEW
CHICKEN

301. ALMOND CHICKEN
302. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS

303. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

305. CURRY CHICKEN
306. CHICKEN HUNAN STYLE
307. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

$2.5

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$4.3
$6.0

$9.0

$4.3
$6.0

$4.0

$6.0

$6.0

$12.0
$5.0
$4.0

$5.3

$7.6

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

308. CHICKEN SZECHUAN STYLE
309. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
310. MOO GOO GAI PAN

311. LEMON CHICKEN

312. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
313. MU SHU CHICKEN

316. CHICKEN MUSHROOM

318. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

14. TERIYAKI CHICKEN
ALMOND CHICKEN

MOO GOO GAI PAN

CHICKEN SZECHUAN STYLE
CASHIEW ALMOND CHICKEN

MU SHU CHICKEN (WITH 4
PANCAKES)

Daily Special
FRIED RICE DAILY SPECIAL
LO MEIN DAILY SPECIAL

1. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN DAILY
SPECIAL

2. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
DAILY SPECIAL

3. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI DAILY

SPECIAL

4. CHICKEN HUNAN STYLE DAILY
SPECIAL

5. CASHEW CHICKEN DAILY
SPECIAL

6. ALMOND CHICKEN DAILY
SPECIAL

7. MOO GOO GAI PAN DAILY
SPECIAL

8. KUNG PAO CHICKEN DAILY
SPECIAL

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$14.0
$5.3
$5.3
$5.3
$7.6

$7.6

$5.5
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0
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9. CHICKEN SZECHUAN STYLE
DAILY SPECIAL

10. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE
DAILY SPECIAL

11. GREEN PEPPER STEAK DAILY
SPECIAL

12. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI DAILY
SPECIAL

13. SHREDDED BEEF WITH GARLIC
SAUCE DAILY SPECIAL

14. BEEF SZECHUAN STYLE DAILY
SPECIAL

15. MONGOLIAN BEEF DAILY
SPECIAL

16. BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS DAILY
SPECIAL

17. KUNG PAO BEEF DAILY
SPECIAL

18. PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE
DAILY SPECIAL

19. TWICE COOKED PORK DAILY
SPECIAL

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

20. SWEET AND SOUR PORK DAILY
SPECIAL

21. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN DAILY
SPECIAL

22. SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES DAILY SPECIAL

23. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
DAILY SPECIAL

24. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI DAILY
SPECIAL

25. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
DAILY SPECIAL

26. SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS
DAILY SPECIAL

27. SESAME CHICKEN DAILY
SPECIAL

28. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN
COMBINATION DAILY SPECIAL

29. THREE INGREDIENTS TASTE
DAILY SPECIAL

30. ORANGE CHICKEN DAILY
SPECIAL

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

China Pavilion Chinese Restaurant_

3017 N Belt Line Rd Irving, TX
75062-6878, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 22:00
Saturday 11:30 - 22:00
Sunday 11:30 - 22:00
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